
RFX No-7000017151 
 

      
 
 
                                

                          E–Tender Notice 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-enquiry) from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco Website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender specification. 
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

RFx No :-7000017151 
Tender No. –T-3/2020-21 
 
Procurement of various office furniture/equipments  for 
Various Divisions under HVDC Circle Chandrapur. 
 2 Online Downloading the RFx   

. 
From Date 14.08.2020-20.08.2020 

3 Online Submission of the RFx On or Before Date 20.08.2020  
4 Online Opening of the  

Technical - 
Commercial - 

 
Date 21.08.2020 @ 10:00 hrs. (if Possible) 
Date 24.08.2020 @ 10:00 hrs. (if Possible) 

5 Tender amount Rs. 491420/- (Including GST@18%) 
6 EMD amount Rs. 5000 /- 
7 Tender fees Rs. 500/- 

For further details visit our website:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Contact Person: - The Executive Engineer,  : Phone No. 8554989477,8554993516 
Note:  All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 
 
Terms& Condition:   
1. Tender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website within the aforesaid date & time.  
2. The E.M.D. and Tender Fees is to be paid online only through SRM E-Tenders Portal within the tender sale 

period. 
3. The Tenderer should have to submit their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date & time. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bids due to any website related problem.  
6.     The registered SRM vendors can only participate in the RFx and can submit the bid 

7.    The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the above tender at any stage without assigning any reason.  
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
 
 
                                                                                                              SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

                HVDC RS O&M Circle        
                     CHANDRAPUR 


